Ki, Mobility

N
Liberty Cane and Crutch Holder
e
/’1/ Ifé\' Ifl—\’{‘a ™ \\
— // : :lh'\"'x \xh"m. o \
|{1,_,)‘|~a\ rf// I\:_r:"a, H.‘\.Qé:] \ \
‘HH"“-»\H !.-"'f I\LB“?:H m.\\@ \
e x'\"'x 'f | ") xk"“ \
|\_ /L\x I'I. } :'x \xl&\\;g -III
o _"\.I '-\\_?,JL\\ \‘“‘ﬁ-\ — "‘_-\"H.\f—a—a ‘
Sy T “\@ |I “i’ i‘ o |
i M ATy /
— H\‘.H - (9) ! | l i = ";:I
": 2 I\_\ \‘iﬁ -""'I‘\‘g_‘j \\ ’\’.;_:“‘F& yj J /
-\‘HH\ o —‘=‘—’-=.-,.\‘ ( 3/ \\ - ‘::j: ~ i
k“‘\, . = | 4‘; e o h::.\l “\ s --’_,.'_r-‘ L‘k\‘)i/‘: e 'A\.!_3/I //
— '/ e e . - |/-1-\: E L, I __..f//
P e —
\1 :I‘a m“ F o ’,f"!‘\§/'
N e e Rigid Frame Hardware
ol IKH"‘\H ""ﬂ,:‘\ ) -~
I\.___/.ll“'\_\. . ﬁ st \ %"
(5 ™ \ﬁ/d e
L o —
~3 O
Item Number  Part Number  Description Quantity
1-11 506201 Cane and Crutch Holder Assembly, Liberty 1
1,4,5 506336 Crutch Holder Tube, Liberty 1
6.8 12-14 118074 Ei%g? t;;;md Crutch Holder Rigid Hardware Kit, 1
Used with Rigid Liberty Frame Only
2 000917 Crutch Holder Cup 1
3 003698 Adapter, Crutch Holder 1
5 100638 Tube End Plug 3/4" 2

08-06-2025




[tem Number  Part Number  Description Quantity

6 100658 M6 Nylock Nut Blk Zn 2
7 100734 M5 x 16 PHMS zC 3
8 100746 M6 Flat Washer Blk Zn 2
9 101120 M5 x 16 SHCS BLZ 1
10 103027 M6 x 80 HHCS, Partial Thread, Blk Zn 1
11 101107 Crutch Holder Velcro Strap 1
12 101823 M6 X 20 Hhcs Blk Zn 1
13 102386 M6 x 35mm HHCS BIk Zc 1
14 116440 Spacer, .59 OD x .251 ID x .250 L 1

08-06-2025




